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THE JANUSSTONE PLANTERS COLLECTION

Product Number 640-65-836-75-00

JANUSSTONE. INCLUDES DRAINAGE HOLE.
NOW AVAILABLE ON SHOPJANUSETCIE.COM.

% 30"
D 30"
H 30"
WEIGHT 84 LBS

COLOR: VENETIAN BRONZE
EEE EHEN

ENVIRONMENTS

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

76 CM
76 CM
76 CM
38 KG



